
Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 1 at  CLS (CLM  6f 5175)  on  August 10, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
3  Wholelotta Bumper ‐ press 3wd, held safe                           3    $4.40   $2.80   $2.40   
5  Chazishis ‐ inside, no solid bid                                   6            $3.00   $2.60   
4  Tuff Luck Tony ‐ tired 3wd                                         2                    $2.40   
2  So Contagious ‐ press inside, weakened                             4
                                                                          Ex: $5.40  Tri: $6.70

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 2 at  CLS (MDN  6f 5700)  on  August 10, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
1  Native Honor ‐ insid trip, kept on                                 6    $12.40  $5.20   $3.40   
2  Dazzle Em Hickory ‐ failed to threaten                             2            $4.80   $3.00   
4  Howard Street ‐ never menaced                                      1                    $2.60   
6  Lee's Tough Guy ‐ shifted 4w early,faded                           5
                                                                          Ex: $22.80  Tri: $22.40

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 3 at  CLS (CLM  6f 3400)  on  August 10, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
3  Saturday ‐ 2‐3wd, swung out lane                                   3    $5.40   $3.00   $2.20   
6  Haveonefordroad ‐ chased 3 wide, kept on                           7            $3.40   $2.40   
1  Holdmegold ‐ speed for a 1/2 mile                                  6                    $2.40   
7  Rulethenight ‐ 4wd, angle in 5/16                                  1
                                                                          Ex: $8.00  Tri: $10.30

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 4 at  CLS (ALW  6f 6300)  on  August 10, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
1  Stalker ‐ belated 4 wide bid                                       1    $5.40   $3.40   $2.40   
4  Greater Glory ‐ angled 3 wide, rallied                             2            $3.40   $2.40   
2  Violent Fit ‐ outrun                                               4                    $2.60   
7  Trevor's Forever ‐ pulled up 1/4, walked                           5
                                                                          Ex: $5.80  Tri: $10.95

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 5 at  CLS (CLM  6f 4900)  on  August 10, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
3  Intoxicating Kiss ‐ 4wd, responded lane                            3    $5.40   $2.80   $2.40   
2  Mongol Call ‐ rallied late, missed                                 2            $2.80   $2.20   
6  Ide Biduadeau ‐ bmpd soundly brk,3p                                7                    $2.40   
7  Karner Blue ‐ never menaced                                        4
                                                                          Ex: $5.70  Tri: $7.00

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 6 at  CLS (CLM  6½f 4400)  on  August 10, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
4  Cowboys Ransome ‐ forward 3wd, no bid                              6    $53.80  $21.60  $7.80   
5  Mr Fast Dixie Gold ‐ bid 3wd, inside lane                          4            $4.80   $3.60   
1  See the Ranger ‐ ridden out                                        5                    $3.40   
3  Smoky Dreams ‐ leaned out st, no bid                               2
                                                                          Ex: $114.60  Tri: $171.35

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 7 at  CLS (ALW  6f 6400)  on  August 10, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
3  Let's Go Places ‐ inside, angle 4wd lane                           2    $4.20   $2.80   $2.10   
5  Ultra Arumba (BRZ) ‐ 2‐3p,brisk hand ride                          5            $2.80   $2.10   
7  Ubetcha Ima Bumper ‐ weakened                                      3                    $2.20   
2  Natchez Pass ‐ dueled btw,weakened                                 7
                                                                          Ex: $5.90  Tri: $10.80

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 8 at  CLS (CLM  6f 3400)  on  August 10, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
5  Just Due ‐ gave way                                                8    $5.40   $3.20   $2.40   
8  Diesel's Prize ‐ last away, took up brk                            3            $13.60  $6.80   
1  Merlo's Lad ‐ showed little                                        5                    $3.40   
4  I'm Lucky ‐ weakened 3wd                                           6
                                                                          Ex: $41.30  Tri: $70.15

 



 CLS on August 10, 2018
 
 Race: 1  6f   Clm 3500n1(9m)                                             Race: 5  6f   Clm 5000  
 Picks         Class         Speed         Pace                           Picks         Class         Speed         Pace
 3‐5‐4‐2       3‐4‐2‐5       4‐5‐1‐2       6‐3‐4‐5                        3‐2‐6‐7       3‐6‐2‐7       4‐8‐6‐2       6‐4‐3‐8
 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles                 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles
*3 Wholelotta Bumper      5‐2    Martinez R        Imp                   *3 Intoxicating Kiss      5‐2    Ordaz C A         Imp 
 5 Chazishis              3‐1    Ordaz C A                                2 Mongol Call            7‐2    Luark M T         Imp 
 2 So Contagious          7‐2    Martinez A                               6 Ide Biduadeau          9‐2    Martinez A        
 6 Morning Shadow         4‐1    Olesiak J L                              7 Karner Blue            6‐1    Fackler C         
 4 Tuff Luck Tony         5‐1    Bethke S A                               4 Reel Red Dominator     10‐1   Olesiak J L       
 1 Zooha's Last Baby      8‐1    Johnson F                                8 Adios Maria            12‐1   Johnson F         

 Race: 2  6f   Md Sp Wt                                                   Race: 6  6½f   Clm 5000n2l  
 Picks         Class         Speed         Pace                           Picks         Class         Speed         Pace
 1‐2‐4‐6       1‐4‐6‐2       7‐6‐3‐5       6‐4‐1‐2                        4‐5‐1‐3       4‐1‐2‐5       8‐4‐5‐6       4‐8‐3‐1
 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles                 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles
*1 Native Honor           5‐2    Martinez A                               1 See the Ranger         5‐2    Bethke S A        Imp 
 2 Dazzle Em Hickory      3‐1    Olesiak J L                              5 Mr Fast Dixie Gold     3‐1    Ordaz C A         
 4 Howard Street          7‐2    Martinez R                               3 Smoky Dreams           4‐1    Martinez R        
 6 Lee's Tough Guy        6‐1    Ordaz C A                                7 Ferrari Road           5‐1    Fackler C         
 5 Cornstalker            6‐1    Luark M T                               *4 Cowboys Ransome        8‐1    Olesiak J L       Imp 
 3 Mylivingtoy            8‐1    Fackler C                                8 Fort Stevens           10‐1   Johnson F         
 7 Awe So Suite           10‐1   Deonauth K P                             2 Ain't My Fault         10‐1   Luark M T         
                                                                          6 Jersey Red             15‐1   Martinez A        Imp 

 Race: 3  6f   Clm 2500n2(9m)                                             Race: 7  6f   AlwOC 6400n4l c10k  
 Picks         Class         Speed         Pace                           Picks         Class         Speed         Pace
 3‐6‐1‐7       3‐1‐7‐4       6‐1‐5‐4       6‐7‐4‐1                        3‐5‐7‐2       3‐7‐2‐5       2‐4‐7‐5       2‐7‐5‐4
 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles                 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles
 6 Haveonefordroad        5‐2    Martinez A                               5 Ultra Arumba (BRZ)     5‐2    Martinez A        
*3 Saturday               7‐2    Ordaz C A         Imp                   *3 Let's Go Places        3‐1    Fackler C         
 1 Holdmegold             6‐1    Olesiak J L                              2 Natchez Pass           7‐2    Olesiak J L       Imp 
 7 Rulethenight           6‐1    Fackler C                                7 Ubetcha Ima Bumper     6‐1    Ordaz C A         
 4 Warren's Dr. Boo       8‐1    Martinez R                               1 Dixie Delta            8‐1    Luark M T         
 5 Doublec'stwopunch      10‐1   Luark M T                                4 Buy Low Sell High      10‐1   Bethke S A        

 Race: 4  6f   Alw 6300n2l                                                Race: 8  6f   Clm 2500n2(9m)  
 Picks         Class         Speed         Pace                           Picks         Class         Speed         Pace
 1‐4‐2‐7       1‐2‐6‐4       7‐6‐5‐2       2‐1‐3‐6                        5‐8‐1‐4       5‐1‐8‐3       4‐1‐2‐5       5‐1‐6‐8
 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles                 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles
 2 Violent Fit            5‐2    Olesiak J L                              8 Diesel's Prize         5‐2    Fackler C         
 4 Greater Glory          3‐1    Bethke S A                              *5 Just Due               7‐2    Olesiak J L       
*1 Stalker                7‐2    Martinez A                               4 I'm Lucky              9‐2    Luark M T         
 5 Holy Caballero         6‐1    Martinez R                               1 Merlo's Lad            6‐1    Ordaz C A         
 7 Trevor's Forever       6‐1    Ordaz C A                                2 Just Happened          6‐1    Martinez R        
 3 Ladybug's Holiday      8‐1    Fackler C         Imp                    6 Razorback Red          8‐1    Bethke S A        
 6 Warsongchant           10‐1   Johnson F                                3 Flummox                10‐1   Johnson F         
                                                                          7 Da Hoot                12‐1   Martinez A        


